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EUROCUP 2015
	APPLICATION OF THE RECIPE - FLAIRTENDING COMPETITION



	School and the city:




	Name of the Competitor:




	Name of the drink:




Category
FLAIR
	Ingredients ( 6 is maximum)
Please, state whether you mean liqueur or syrup!
	Brand/Producer
	Amount in cl

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	


	Garnish (please specify):




Way of preparation (Please tick)

( build (directly in glass)    ( stir (in mixing glass)    ( shake (in shaker)     ( blend (in blender)
	Technological procedures:




	Taste and aroma:


	Target group the drink is for:




Date:                                       Signature of the competitor:

                                               Signature of the school director
Deadline for submitting applications is 28th October 2015

EUROCUP 2015
FLAIRTENDING COMPETITION
	Name:
	Surname:



	Date of birth:




	School and the city:
	


	Achievements gained so far:




	Hobbies:




	Practical training ( not  only in bartending ) :




	Foreign language skills ( active, passive ):




	Favourite cocktail:




Deadline:   28th October 2015
